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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrianna Harper1685
World Class

9.250 9.500 9.1009.175 37.025
2T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Alexis Olsen1689
World Class

8.900 9.225 9.4009.150 36.675
10 5 3T 1 2 

2 

Charlotte Tenny2297
ASAP

9.200 9.250 8.6758.825 35.950
4T 4 5T 7 3 

3 

Natalie Woodward353
CEG

9.200 9.075 8.7508.825 35.850
4T 6 5T 6 4 

4 

Maddison Harris1212
Excalibur

9.200 9.475 8.6508.450 35.775
4T 2 9T 8T 5 

5 

Kaylynn Lambert1740
Cardinal

9.300 9.450 8.6508.250 35.650
1 3 11 8T 6 

6 

Megan James1739
Cardinal

8.750 7.750 9.3009.475 35.275
13 12 1 2 7 

7 

Laura Carbaugh1737
Cardinal

9.250 7.325 9.2509.150 34.975
2T 13 3T 3 8 

8 

Gracey Bates1736
Cardinal

8.850 9.000 8.6258.450 34.925
11 7 9T 10 9 

9 

Maggie Connolly1738
Cardinal

9.050 8.000 8.4508.500 34.000
9 11 8 12 10 

10 

Ashley Johnson1650
World Class

9.200 8.500 8.8507.200 33.750
4T 9 13 5 11 

11 

Lauren Edmonds1684
World Class

8.800 8.025 8.6008.025 33.450
12 10 12 11 12 

12 

Lauren Witte1287
Woods

9.150 8.600 0.0008.650 26.400
8 8 7 13 13 

13 
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